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Product Change Notification (PCN)

PCN Number

Reason for Change

Change Type Description

Reason for Short Notice

Assessment of Change
Internal Molex Qualification Date

Sample Availability Date
(Changed Part)

Planned Implementation Date

Method of Identifying Change

Before Change

Impacted Products Images

Mini 50 24ckt receptacle housing Mini 50 Gen | CPA

506974 Date Issued | June 18, 2019

Capacity change or tool replacement

This letter is to inform you that another set of tooling is being

added to meet the current and future demands of this product.

There will be no changes in the fit, form or function from the
additional tooling when compared to the current tooling.

New Capacity

Test report/Specification Test Report

June 18, 2019

June 18, 2019

July 18, 2019

Lot information on label

After Change

Overview

= Molex will be adding the Mini 50 Gen | CPA capacity mold and 24ckt
receptacle housing mold to support increasing demand.

= Product Impact
— no impact to fit, form or function

= Part Number Impact
— see attached impacted parts list

= Qualification Reports and samples available upon request.
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molex Product Change Notification (PCN)

You may address any technical inquiries regarding this PCN by sending E-mail to
pcn_coordinator@molex.com or your Local Sales Engineer.

Note: While responding, please retain "PCN Notification:506974" in the e-mail Subject line for faster
response.

Molex, LLC
2222 Wellington Court
Lisle, IL 60532
TEL: 630-969-4747
www.molex.com
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PCN #
506974
506974
506974
506974
506974
506974
506974
506974
506974
506974
506974
506974
506974
506974
506974
506974

Molex Part #

347915140
347915141
347915180
347915181
348240245
348242200
348242244
348245124
348245125
348245126
349590340
349590341
349590342
349590380
349590381
349590382
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