

Product Change Notification (PCN)

PCN Number	506974	Date Issued	June 18, 2019
Reason for Change	Capacity change or tool replacement		
Change Type Description	This letter is to inform you that another set of tooling is being added to meet the current and future demands of this product. There will be no changes in the fit, form or function from the additional tooling when compared to the current tooling.		
Reason for Short Notice	New Capacity		
Assessment of Change	Test report/Specification Test Report		
Internal Molex Qualification Date	June 18, 2019		
Sample Availability Date (Changed Part)	June 18, 2019		
Planned Implementation Date	July 18, 2019		
Method of Identifying Change Before Change	Lot information on labe	SEL	
Impacted Products Images	Overvie	w	
	recepta • Produc — n • Part Ni — s	will be adding the Mini 50 Gen I C acle housing mold to support incre st Impact to impact to fit, form or function umber Impact ee attached impacted parts list cation Reports and samples availa	asing demand.

Mini 50 24ckt receptacle housing



Mini 50 Gen I CPA

molex[®]

Product Change Notification (PCN)

You may address any technical inquiries regarding this PCN by sending E-mail to pcn_coordinator@molex.com or your Local Sales Engineer.

Note: While responding, please retain "**PCN Notification:506974**" in the e-mail Subject line for faster response.

RELEASED

Molex, LLC 2222 Wellington Court Lisle, IL 60532 TEL: 630-969-4747 www.molex.com

PCN #	Molex Part #	
506974	347915140	
506974	347915141	
506974	347915180	
506974	347915181	
506974	348240245	
506974	348242200	
506974	348242244	
506974	348245124	
506974	348245125	
506974	348245126	
506974	349590340	
506974	349590341	
506974	349590342	
506974	349590380	
506974	349590381	
506974	349590382	